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Vacant

17 Westerland Rd

St. John's Legends Swim Club

Chris Young

coachalec@sjlegends.com
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St. John's

NL

www.sjlegends.com

manager@sjlegends.com

youngchrisyoung4@gmail.com 

Alec Ralph

Kathy Moulton

k.priscilla.moulton@gmail.com

Christopher Mercer

manager@sjlegends.com

Jennifer Higdon

Jenniferhdu@gmail.com

Laurie Pittman

laurieatucker@yahoo.ca

Justin Ladha

justin.ladha@kmkcapital.ca

Janice Chin

janice.chin79@gmail.com

Christopher Mercer

manager@sjlegends.com

Jonathan Earle

jon@theoutfitters.nf.ca

Dean Kearney

deankearney9@gmail.com

Scott Rideout

scottyrideout@gmail.com

Raymond Collins

raymond.collins@gmail.com

Augusta Harris

aeharris2010@hotmail.com
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